Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B148 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Lubricator Numbering System
Code Pipe
Size
Series
08 18 28
2 1/4" X X
3 3/8" X X
4 1/2" X X
6 3/4" X
1	 Not available on L08
2	 No sight gauge on L08
Note:  When selecting from the options columns, please
enter letters in alphabetical order for positions 7, 8, and 9.
For example:
L 1 8 - 0 3 - K K 0 0 B
Lubricator Numbering System
	 Unit					     Thread	 Pipe			   Bowls /
	 Function		  Family			   Type	 Size		  Lubricator	 Drains	 Options	 Options	 Level
	 L	 1		  8	 -	 0	 3	 -	 K	 K	 0	 0	 B
		  Bowls
	 Plastic w / Guard		 Metal w/ Sight Gauge 2
Drains	 Nitrile Standard		  Nitrile Standard
None	 C		  D
Manual Drain	 K		  L
1/8 NPT Female 1	 E		  —
Lubricator
	 K	 EconOmist™
		  Polycarbonate
		  Drip
		  Control
	 N	 EconOmist™
		  Nylon Drip
		  Control
Options
	 0	 None
	 D	 Force Fill
		  Adapter 1
Options
	 0	 None
Family
	 08	 Miniature
	 18	 Compact
	 28	 Standard
Unit Function
	 L	 Lubricator
Thread Type
	 0	 NPT
	 C	 BSPP
Code Series
B 08
B 18
B 28
  = “Most Popular”
Suggested Lubricant
Airline Oil F442001
Petroleum based oil of 100 to 200 SUS viscosity at 100°F and
an aniline point greater than 200°F (DO NOT USE OILS WITH
ADDITIVES, COMPOUNDED OILS CONTAINING SOLVENTS,
GRAPHITE, DETERGENTS, OR SYNTHETIC OILS.)
KOVAZ.cz
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B149 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Lubricator Numbering System
Note:  When selecting from the options columns, please
enter letters in alphabetical order for positions 6, 7, and 8.
For example:
L16-03-0 0 0
	 Unit					     Thread		  Pipe
	 Function		  Family			   Type		  Size		  Options	 Options	 Options
	 L	 1		  6		  -	 0		  3	 -	 0	 0	 0
Unit Function
	 L	 Lubricators
Family
	 01	 Miniature
	 03	 Miniature
	 1X	 Compact
	 2X	 Standard
	 3X	 Large
	 4X	 Extra Large
	 5X	 Jumbo
Options
L01 Miniature
	 0	 Standard
	 M	 Female Threads
		  Inlet /
		  Male Threads
		  Outlet
L03 Miniature
	 0	 Standard
	 D	 Poly Bowl with
		  Manual Drain
	 M	 Metal Bowl with
		  Manual Drain
	 N*	 Nylon Drip Control
		  (Metal Bowl Only)
All Other Units
	 0	 Standard
	 G	 Metal Bowl with
		  Sight Gauge
	 D	 Manual Drain
	 M	 Metal Bowl
Thread
Type
	 0	 NPT
	 C	 BSPP
Code Pipe
Size
Series
01 03 1X 2X 3X 4X 5X
1 1/8" X
2 1/4" X X X X
3 3/8" X X X
4 1/2" X X
6 3/4" X
8 1" X
B 1-1/2" X
C 2" X
*	Available only with Metal
	 Bowl “M”.
Lubricator Numbering System
  = “Most Popular”
Suggested Lubricant
Airline Oil F442001
Petroleum based oil of 100 to 200 SUS viscosity at 100°F and
an aniline point greater than 200°F (DO NOT USE OILS WITH
ADDITIVES, COMPOUNDED OILS CONTAINING SOLVENTS,
GRAPHITE, DETERGENTS, OR SYNTHETIC OILS.)
KOVAZ.cz
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B150 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan

90
6.2
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Female Threads Inlet /
Female Threads Outlet
Female Threads Inlet /
Male Threads Outlet
 In-Line Lubricator
1/4 L01-02-000 L01-02-M00
3/8 L01-03-000 L01-03-M00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
KOVAZ.cz
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5

Mini EconOmist™ Lubricator L03
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
EconOmist™
1/8 L03-01-000 L03-01-M00
1/4 L03-02-000 L03-02-M00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
0
0
5 10 15 20

	 C-Type.............................................................GPA-97-010
	 T-Type............................................................ GPA-96-737
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
No Sight Gauge
No Drain 1/4 L08-02-KC00B L08-02-KD00B
Manual Drain 1/4 L08-02-KK00B L08-02-KL00B
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
P
re
ss

Intermediate Modular EconOmist™ Lubricator L18
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
No Drain
1/4 L18-02-KC00B L18-02-KD00B
3/8 L18-03-KC00B L18-03-KD00B
1/2 L18-04-KC00B L18-04-KD00B
Manual Drain
1/4 L18-02-KK00B L18-02-KL00B
3/8 L18-03-KK00B L18-03-KL00B
1/2 L18-04-KK00B L18-04-KL00B
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Replacement Bowl Kits
Metal Bowl with Sight Gauge, Manual Drain.........GRP-96-636
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard, Manual Drain............... LRP-96-701
Replacement Kits
Bowl O-ring –
	 Fluorocarbon.................................................. GRP-96-754
	 Nitrile.............................................................GRP-96-640
Bypass Assembly................................................LRP-96-678
Fill Plug Kit..........................................................LRP-96-679
Sight Dome Assembly –
	 Nylon...............................................................LRP-96-720
	 Polycarbonate, L18-XX-KK00............................LRP-96-725
Siphon Tube Assembly........................................ LRP-96-677
Accessories
Force Fill Adapter................................................LRP-96-704
Manual Drain......................................................GRP-96-685

90
6.2
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
 Bowl Guard
with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
1/4 L16-02-000 L16-02-D00 L16-02-G00
3/8 L16-03-000 L16-03-D00 L16-03-G00
1/2 L16-04-000 L16-04-D00 L16-04-G00
AtoMist™
1/4 L17-02-000 L17-02-D00 L17-02-G00
3/8 L17-03-000 L17-03-D00 L17-03-G00
1/2 L17-04-000 L17-04-D00 L17-04-G00

	 L-Type............................................................. GPA-96-605
	 T-Type............................................................ GPA-96-602
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Plastic Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
No Drain
3/8 L28-03-KC00B L28-03-KD00B
1/2 L28-04-KC00B L28-04-KD00B
3/4 L28-06-KC00B L28-06-KD00B
Manual Drain
3/8 L28-03-KK00B L28-03-KL00B
1/2 L28-04-KK00B L28-04-KL00B
3/4 L28-06-KK00B L28-06-KL00B
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
P
re
ss

Tamper Resistant Kit............................................LRP-95-587
Wall Mounting Bracket, L-Type............................. GPA-95-946
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
 with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
1/4 L26-02-000 L26-02-D00 L26-02-G00
3/8 L26-03-000 L26-03-D00 L26-03-G00
1/2 L26-04-000 L26-04-D00 L26-04-G00
AtoMist™
1/4 L27-02-000 L27-02-D00 L27-02-G00
3/8 L27-03-000 L27-03-D00 L27-03-G00
1/2 L27-04-000 L27-04-D00 L27-04-G00

Tamper Resistant Kit............................................LRP-95-587
Wall Mounting Bracket, U-Bolt Pipe Clamp........... GRP-95-734
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
 with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
3/4 L30-06-000 L30-06-D00 L30-06-G00
1 L30-08-000 L30-08-D00 L30-08-G00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
  = “Most Popular”
KOVAZ.cz
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5